
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1600m

11 December 2022 - 13:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.03
(0:13.43)

1:25.60
(0:12.44)

1:13.16
(0:13.04)

1:00.12
(0:13.36)

0:46.76
(0:12.42)

0:34.34
(0:11.29)

0:23.05
(0:11.13)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI MISSILE 5 66.4 0:11.13 1:39.03 [1] 1:25.10 [4] 1:12.91 [3] 0:59.99 [3] 0:46.56 [3] 0:34.33 [2] 0:23.05 [1] 0:34.33

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:12.19) (0:12.92) (0:13.43) (0:12.23) (0:11.28) (0:11.13)

2 7 SILVER PEARL 6 65.8 0:11.13 1:39.31 [2] 1:25.51 [3] 1:13.12 [4] 1:00.11 [4] 0:46.67 [4] 0:34.29 [4] 0:23.03 [4] 0:34.29 +1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:12.39) (0:13.01) (0:13.44) (0:12.38) (0:11.26) (0:11.13)

3 4 SHADYVALE STORM 8 65.4 0:11.28 1:39.43 [3] 1:26.00 [1] 1:13.56 [1] 1:00.52 [1] 0:47.16 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.30 [2] 0:34.74 -2

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:13.43) (0:12.44) (0:13.04) (0:13.36) (0:12.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.28)

4 6 EXCUSE ME 1 64.9 0:11.30 1:39.64 [4] 1:25.45 [6] 1:13.19 [6] 1:00.28 [5] 0:46.79 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:23.14 [5] 0:34.52 +0

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:14.19) (0:12.26) (0:12.91) (0:13.49) (0:12.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.30)

5 8 TORQUE LEICA STAR 2 66.6 0:11.23 1:39.77 [5] 1:25.68 [5] 1:13.35 [5] 1:00.36 [6] 0:46.85 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.20 [6] 0:34.60 +4

Stephanie Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.09) (0:12.33) (0:12.99) (0:13.51) (0:12.25) (0:11.40) (0:11.23)

6 1 KING'S HALO 4 67.0 0:11.40 1:40.44 [6] 1:26.76 [2] 1:14.47 [2] 1:01.50 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:35.62 [3] 0:24.21 [3] 0:35.62 +6

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:13.68) (0:12.29) (0:12.97) (0:13.46) (0:12.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Rocked (#3), Substance (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1600m

11 December 2022 - 13:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI MISSILE 5 66.4 0:11.13 0:11.92 [1] 1:39.03 0:34.33

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.92)

2 7 SILVER PEARL 6 65.8 0:11.13 0:11.90 [3] 0.28L 0:34.29 +1

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.90)

3 4 SHADYVALE STORM 8 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.02 [2] 0.4L 0:34.74 -2

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:12.02)

4 6 EXCUSE ME 1 64.9 0:11.30 0:11.84 [5] 0.61L 0:34.52 +0

Sean Cormack 600m 400m (0:11.84)

5 8 TORQUE LEICA STAR 2 66.6 0:11.23 0:11.97 [6] 0.74L 0:34.60 +4

Stephanie Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.97)

6 1 KING'S HALO 4 67.0 0:11.40 0:12.81 [4] 1.41L 0:35.62 +6

Tiffani Brooker 600m 400m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Rocked (#3), Substance (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Maiden Handicap - 1600m

11 December 2022 - 13:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.61
(0:13.51)

1:24.10
(0:11.50)

1:12.60
(0:12.10)

1:00.50
(0:12.07)

0:48.43
(0:12.01)

0:36.42
(0:11.95)

0:24.47
(0:11.93)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SET ABLAZE 8 66.2 0:11.51 1:37.61 [1] 1:24.05 [2] 1:12.54 [2] 1:00.46 [2] 0:48.43 [1] 0:36.42 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:36.42

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.51) (0:12.08) (0:12.03) (0:12.01) (0:11.95) (0:11.93)

2 1 PRIVATE BANKER 5 65.1 0:11.62 1:38.02 [2] 1:24.16 [6] 1:12.54 [7] 1:00.39 [7] 0:48.09 [7] 0:36.27 [6] 0:24.59 [4] 0:36.27 +5

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.62) (0:12.15) (0:12.30) (0:11.82) (0:11.68) (0:11.67)

3 5 RUFUS WINRIGHT 4 64.6 0:11.63 1:38.15 [3] 1:24.54 [3] 1:12.91 [4] 1:00.80 [3] 0:48.50 [3] 0:36.57 [4] 0:24.69 [5] 0:36.57 +4

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:13.61) (0:11.63) (0:12.11) (0:12.30) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:11.95)

4 10 PLAYING HOOKIE 7 65.2 0:11.58 1:38.34 [4] 1:24.48 [7] 1:12.90 [6] 1:00.74 [6] 0:48.47 [6] 0:36.70 [5] 0:24.94 [3] 0:36.70 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.58) (0:12.16) (0:12.27) (0:11.77) (0:11.76) (0:11.84)

5 6 SUBSTANCE 1 65.0 0:11.51 1:38.54 [5] 1:24.85 [4] 1:13.34 [3] 1:01.17 [4] 0:48.91 [4] 0:37.09 [3] 0:25.15 [6] 0:37.09 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.51) (0:12.17) (0:12.26) (0:11.82) (0:11.94) (0:12.20)

6 8 GAME STAR 10 65.7 0:11.55 1:38.60 [6] 1:24.81 [5] 1:13.26 [5] 1:01.17 [5] 0:48.83 [5] 0:36.79 [7] 0:24.84 [7] 0:36.79 +6

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.79) (0:11.55) (0:12.09) (0:12.34) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:11.95)

7 9 HUSH PUPPY 3 64.5 0:11.60 1:38.78 [7] 1:24.69 [8] 1:13.09 [8] 1:00.88 [8] 0:48.53 [8] 0:36.86 [8] 0:24.97 [8] 0:36.86 +1

Hannah Richardson 1400m 1400m (0:14.09) (0:11.60) (0:12.21) (0:12.35) (0:11.67) (0:11.89) (0:12.22)

8 4 TYSON'S FURY 2 65.5 0:11.50 1:39.22 [8] 1:25.71 [1] 1:14.21 [1] 1:02.11 [1] 0:49.89 [2] 0:37.88 [2] 0:25.99 [2] 0:37.88 +3

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:13.51) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.22) (0:12.01) (0:11.89) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Torque Leica Star (#7), Designated Surviva (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Maiden Handicap - 1600m

11 December 2022 - 13:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SET ABLAZE 8 66.2 0:11.51 0:12.54 [1] 1:37.61 0:36.42

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

2 1 PRIVATE BANKER 5 65.1 0:11.62 0:12.92 [2] 0.41L 0:36.27 +5

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.92)

3 5 RUFUS WINRIGHT 4 64.6 0:11.63 0:12.74 [4] 0.54L 0:36.57 +4

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:12.74)

4 10 PLAYING HOOKIE 7 65.2 0:11.58 0:13.10 [3] 0.73L 0:36.70 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1400m (0:13.10)

5 6 SUBSTANCE 1 65.0 0:11.51 0:12.95 [5] 0.93L 0:37.09 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

6 8 GAME STAR 10 65.7 0:11.55 0:12.89 [7] 0.99L 0:36.79 +6

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.89)

7 9 HUSH PUPPY 3 64.5 0:11.60 0:12.75 [8] 1.17L 0:36.86 +1

Hannah Richardson 1400m 1400m (0:12.75)

8 4 TYSON'S FURY 2 65.5 0:11.50 0:13.55 [6] 1.61L 0:37.88 +3

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Torque Leica Star (#7), Designated Surviva (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: DOUBLE R GROUP Class 4 Plate - 1200m

11 December 2022 - 14:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.34
(0:13.34)

0:58.00
(0:11.36)

0:46.64
(0:11.89)

0:34.75
(0:11.78)

0:22.97
(0:11.17)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HILO 10 67.2 0:11.04 1:11.34 [1] 0:57.28 [6] 0:45.62 [6] 0:34.01 [6] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.56 [4] 1:11.34 0:34.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:11.41) (0:11.04) (0:11.56)

2 3 HOLIDAY DREAMS 7 66.6 0:10.98 1:11.40 [2] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.16 [3] 0:34.41 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.84 [2] 0.06L 0:34.41 +0

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:10.98) (0:11.84)

3 1 BUNDYANDCOKE 3 66.8 0:10.96 1:11.43 [3] 0:57.13 [7] 0:45.35 [7] 0:33.72 [7] 0:22.44 [7] 0:11.48 [6] 0.09L 0:33.72 -2

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.78) (0:11.63) (0:11.28) (0:10.96) (0:11.48)

4 6 SACCA 6 65.3 0:11.17 1:11.52 [4] 0:57.99 [2] 0:46.51 [2] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.15 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 0.18L 0:34.75 -2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.76) (0:11.60) (0:11.17) (0:11.98)

5 8 VAINLY 8 66.3 0:11.02 1:11.66 [5] 0:57.72 [4] 0:46.16 [5] 0:34.37 [5] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.80 [5] 0.32L 0:34.37 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.79) (0:11.55) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

6 7 THUNDER MANIA 2 67.0 0:11.08 1:11.88 [6] 0:57.94 [5] 0:46.42 [4] 0:34.74 [4] 0:23.20 [4] 0:12.12 [3] 0.54L 0:34.74 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:11.08) (0:12.12)

7 4 LUCIFER'S LOOT 1 66.3 0:11.36 1:12.46 [7] 0:59.12 [1] 0:47.76 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.49 [7] 1.12L 0:35.87 -4

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:11.36) (0:11.89) (0:11.78) (0:11.60) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Knockknee (#9), Kokopo Kitty (#10), Rule The World (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAYMANS ELECTRICAL WARANA Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

11 December 2022 - 15:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.12
(0:12.80)

0:44.32
(0:10.75)

0:33.57
(0:11.07)

0:22.50
(0:10.91)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BEAST MODE 12 71.0 0:10.75 0:57.12 [1] 0:44.32 [1] 0:33.57 [1] 0:22.50 [1] 0:11.59 [1] 0:57.12 0:33.57

Martin Harley Overall 800m (0:12.80) (0:10.75) (0:11.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.59)

2 11 WARRIORESS 9 69.1 0:10.78 0:57.41 [2] 0:44.35 [6] 0:33.44 [7] 0:22.34 [6] 0:11.56 [2] 0.29L 0:33.44 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.06) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:10.78) (0:11.56)

3 10 MENARI MAGIC 4 70.2 0:10.86 0:57.65 [3] 0:44.61 [5] 0:33.75 [5] 0:22.61 [4] 0:11.56 [4] 0.53L 0:33.75 +1

Madeleine Wishart Overall 800m (0:13.04) (0:10.86) (0:11.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.56)

4 15 KAYLEEN 11 70.1 0:10.70 0:57.66 [4] 0:44.10 [10] 0:33.40 [9] 0:22.29 [8] 0:11.43 [6] 0.54L 0:33.40 +2

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.70) (0:11.11) (0:10.86) (0:11.43)

5 14 POSSOVER 3 70.2 0:10.71 0:57.66 [5] 0:44.68 [4] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.80 [2] 0:11.70 [3] 0.54L 0:33.97 +1

Nathan Thomas Overall 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.71) (0:11.17) (0:11.10) (0:11.70)

6 2 BADGERS NUTS 2 69.3 0:10.60 0:58.07 [6] 0:44.25 [11] 0:33.65 [11] 0:22.49 [10] 0:11.62 [7] 0.95L 0:33.65 +4

Craig Robertson 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.60) (0:11.16) (0:10.87) (0:11.62)

7 1 VOLDEMORT 7 70.8 0:10.60 0:58.45 [7] 0:44.96 [9] 0:34.36 [8] 0:22.99 [11] 0:11.91 [10] 1.33L 0:34.36 -2

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.60) (0:11.37) (0:11.08) (0:11.91)

8 17 LOVE CLASS 5 69.2 0:10.72 0:58.60 [8] 0:45.42 [7] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.04 [8] 1.48L 0:34.70 +2

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.32) (0:12.04)

9 13 SNEAKY THREE 8 71.6 0:10.74 0:58.66 [9] 0:45.66 [2] 0:34.92 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.39 [5] 1.54L 0:34.92 +6

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.74) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:12.39)

10 8 AGARN 6 68.5 0:10.91 0:58.69 [10] 0:45.32 [8] 0:34.41 [10] 0:23.27 [9] 0:12.10 [9] 1.57L 0:34.41 +7

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Nashira (#3), Dealing's Done (#5), Telegraph (#4), Majorelle (#7), Emperor's Secret (#9), Pretty Flash (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAYMANS ELECTRICAL WARANA Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

11 December 2022 - 15:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.12
(0:12.80)

0:44.32
(0:10.75)

0:33.57
(0:11.07)

0:22.50
(0:10.91)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 BETTER TO EXCEL 1 70.6 0:10.65 1:00.31 [11] 0:47.33 [3] 0:36.68 [2] 0:25.30 [5] 0:13.54 [11] 3.19L 0:36.68 -1

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:12.98) (0:10.65) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:13.54)

Scratched: Nashira (#3), Dealing's Done (#5), Telegraph (#4), Majorelle (#7), Emperor's Secret (#9), Pretty Flash (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: HAYMANS ELECTRICAL CALOUNDRA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

11 December 2022 - 15:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.17
(0:12.89)

0:44.28
(0:10.38)

0:33.90
(0:11.09)

0:22.81
(0:11.18)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HIDDEN WEALTH 8 70.1 0:10.54 0:57.17 [1] 0:43.80 [5] 0:33.26 [5] 0:22.40 [4] 0:11.58 [1] 0:57.17 0:33.26

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.54) (0:10.86) (0:10.82) (0:11.58)

2 2 DEALING'S DONE 5 70.3 0:10.47 0:57.52 [2] 0:43.90 [7] 0:33.43 [7] 0:22.48 [7] 0:11.68 [4] 0.35L 0:33.43 -4

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.47) (0:10.95) (0:10.80) (0:11.68)

3 8 IT'S GERRY 11 72.7 0:10.38 0:57.80 [3] 0:44.91 [1] 0:34.53 [1] 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.26 [2] 0.63L 0:34.53 +0

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.18) (0:12.26)

4 5 JUST GETS BETTER 7 69.3 0:10.69 0:57.95 [4] 0:44.76 [4] 0:34.07 [4] 0:23.12 [5] 0:12.03 [5] 0.78L 0:34.07 -3

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.69) (0:10.95) (0:11.09) (0:12.03)

5 6 BETTER WINSOME 4 71.0 0:10.52 0:58.19 [5] 0:45.18 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.38 [6] 1.02L 0:34.66 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:12.38)

6 7 GOSSIP TORQUE 2 71.4 0:10.39 0:58.20 [6] 0:45.24 [2] 0:34.85 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:12.47 [3] 1.03L 0:34.85 -3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:12.96) (0:10.39) (0:11.11) (0:11.27) (0:12.47)

7 11 SIGHTSEER 3 69.9 0:10.54 0:58.42 [7] 0:45.01 [6] 0:34.47 [6] 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.34 [7] 1.25L 0:34.47 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.54) (0:11.02) (0:11.11) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Mr Encore (#9), Beast Mode (#3), Menari Magic (#10), Voldemort (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1600m

11 December 2022 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.19
(0:13.78)

1:23.41
(0:11.38)

1:12.03
(0:11.86)

1:00.17
(0:12.30)

0:47.87
(0:12.50)

0:35.37
(0:12.03)

0:23.34
(0:11.50)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 7 64.6 0:11.29 1:37.19 [1] 1:23.23 [4] 1:11.63 [3] 0:59.79 [3] 0:47.53 [3] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.13 [3] 0:35.16

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:12.26) (0:12.37) (0:12.03) (0:11.29)

2 1 AWE 4 64.6 0:11.47 1:37.61 [2] 1:23.83 [1] 1:12.36 [2] 1:00.57 [2] 0:48.15 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.70 [2] 0:35.73 +6

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:12.42) (0:12.42) (0:12.03) (0:11.55)

3 10 PRICKLY POPPY 14 64.7 0:11.47 1:37.61 [3] 1:23.77 [3] 1:12.01 [4] 1:00.18 [4] 0:47.90 [4] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.42 [4] 0:35.46 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.76) (0:11.83) (0:12.28) (0:12.44) (0:12.04) (0:11.47)

4 3 MAGIC IN ME 1 66.1 0:11.35 1:37.68 [4] 1:23.87 [2] 1:12.52 [1] 1:00.66 [1] 0:48.36 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:23.83 [1] 0:35.86 -3

Emma MacPherson 1400m 1400m (0:13.81) (0:11.35) (0:11.86) (0:12.30) (0:12.50) (0:12.03) (0:11.67)

5 15 ABOVE THE LOT 5 64.8 0:11.31 1:37.72 [5] 1:23.20 [9] 1:11.20 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:47.11 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.03 [9] 0:34.90 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:12.29) (0:12.21) (0:11.87) (0:11.31)

6 9 DANEZEL 16 64.5 0:11.32 1:37.85 [6] 1:23.36 [8] 1:11.76 [7] 0:59.91 [7] 0:47.68 [7] 0:35.34 [7] 0:23.45 [7] 0:35.34 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.23) (0:12.34) (0:11.89) (0:11.32)

7 4 THATFRIDAYFEELING 6 63.4 0:11.54 1:37.93 [7] 1:23.75 [6] 1:12.05 [6] 1:00.19 [6] 0:47.96 [6] 0:35.60 [6] 0:23.61 [6] 0:35.60 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.23) (0:12.36) (0:11.99) (0:11.54)

8 16 POPPY JOAN 2 63.7 0:11.56 1:38.04 [8] 1:23.87 [5] 1:12.23 [5] 1:00.34 [5] 0:48.10 [5] 0:35.72 [5] 0:23.72 [5] 0:35.72 +0

Robbie Fradd Overall 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:12.24) (0:12.38) (0:12.00) (0:11.56)

9 6 SPIRIT'S CHARM 12 64.3 0:11.46 1:38.12 [9] 1:23.75 [7] 1:11.88 [8] 0:59.88 [8] 0:47.64 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.37 [8] 0:35.37 -1

Jake Molloy 1400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.87) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:12.27) (0:12.00) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Giveitallali (#14), Spurious (#17), Realaide (#2), Liability (#7), Jac The Great (#13), Mauricently (#8), Twice On Sunday (#11), Vandangle (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1600m

11 December 2022 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 7 64.6 0:11.29 0:11.84 [1] 1:37.19 0:35.16

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.84)

2 1 AWE 4 64.6 0:11.47 0:12.15 [2] 0.42L 0:35.73 +6

Yvette Lewis 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

3 10 PRICKLY POPPY 14 64.7 0:11.47 0:11.95 [4] 0.42L 0:35.46 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 400m (0:11.95)

4 3 MAGIC IN ME 1 66.1 0:11.35 0:12.16 [3] 0.49L 0:35.86 -3

Emma MacPherson 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

5 15 ABOVE THE LOT 5 64.8 0:11.31 0:11.72 [8] 0.53L 0:34.90 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.72)

6 9 DANEZEL 16 64.5 0:11.32 0:12.13 [5] 0.66L 0:35.34 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.13)

7 4 THATFRIDAYFEELING 6 63.4 0:11.54 0:12.07 [7] 0.74L 0:35.60 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.07)

8 16 POPPY JOAN 2 63.7 0:11.56 0:12.16 [6] 0.85L 0:35.72 +0

Robbie Fradd Overall 400m (0:12.16)

9 6 SPIRIT'S CHARM 12 64.3 0:11.46 0:11.91 [9] 0.93L 0:35.37 -1

Jake Molloy 1400m 400m (0:11.91)

Scratched: Giveitallali (#14), Spurious (#17), Realaide (#2), Liability (#7), Jac The Great (#13), Mauricently (#8), Twice On Sunday (#11), Vandangle (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1300m

11 December 2022 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.26
(0:07.73)

1:09.53
(0:11.13)

0:58.40
(0:11.26)

0:47.14
(0:11.82)

0:35.32
(0:11.61)

0:23.71
(0:11.54)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LUCKY BEAN 3 65.7 0:08.06 1:17.26 [1] 1:09.20 [6] 0:57.64 [6] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.36 [6] 0:34.72

Madeleine Wishart 400m Overall (0:08.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.36) (0:11.23)

2 3 VYNER 10 65.0 0:08.02 1:17.28 [2] 1:09.26 [5] 0:57.89 [5] 0:46.51 [4] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.55 [4] 0:35.03 +0

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.48) (0:11.36)

3 11 D'ESPRIT 15 66.0 0:07.73 1:17.44 [3] 1:09.71 [1] 0:58.58 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.50 [1] 0:23.89 [1] 0:35.50 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:07.73) (0:11.13) (0:11.26) (0:11.82) (0:11.61) (0:11.58)

4 6 SECRET NOTE 2 64.9 0:07.93 1:17.56 [4] 1:09.63 [3] 0:58.17 [4] 0:46.74 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.25 -2

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.62) (0:11.48)

5 1 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 13 66.5 0:08.01 1:17.90 [5] 1:09.89 [4] 0:58.78 [3] 0:47.56 [2] 0:35.84 [2] 0:24.23 [2] 0:35.84 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:11.63)

6 13 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 7 65.5 0:08.39 1:17.97 [6] 1:09.58 [11] 0:58.17 [9] 0:46.74 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.91 [8] 0:35.24 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:08.39) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.43)

7 7 FORMULA EXCEL 1 64.8 0:07.83 1:18.06 [7] 1:10.23 [2] 0:59.03 [2] 0:47.66 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.38 [3] 0:35.98 -5

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.60) (0:11.64)

8 12 ALPHA JANE 14 64.1 0:08.44 1:18.20 [8] 1:09.76 [10] 0:58.02 [11] 0:46.47 [11] 0:34.75 [11] 0:23.17 [11] 0:34.75 -4

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.74) (0:11.55) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:11.35)

9 5 THE BRUMBY 4 65.0 0:08.11 1:18.41 [9] 1:10.30 [7] 0:58.75 [7] 0:47.21 [7] 0:35.68 [7] 0:24.21 [7] 0:35.68 +0

Tegan Harrison 800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.67)

10 9 MELODEON 5 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Justin Huxtable

Scratched: Rising Star (#2), Claudius (#15), Think I'm Dreaming (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1300m

11 December 2022 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.26
(0:07.73)

1:09.53
(0:11.13)

0:58.40
(0:11.26)

0:47.14
(0:11.82)

0:35.32
(0:11.61)

0:23.71
(0:11.54)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MINOR LUCK 9 65.1 0:08.55 1:18.61 [11] 1:10.06 [12] 0:58.27 [12] 0:46.53 [12] 0:34.91 [12] 0:23.36 [12] 0:34.91 -2

Minonette Kennedy 400m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:11.62) (0:11.55) (0:11.35)

12 4 LIKEABEEL 11 65.3 0:08.33 1:18.79 [12] 1:10.46 [9] 0:58.88 [10] 0:47.19 [10] 0:35.50 [10] 0:23.96 [10] 0:35.50 +3

Rebecca Wilson 600m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.69) (0:11.54) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Rising Star (#2), Claudius (#15), Think I'm Dreaming (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1300m

11 December 2022 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LUCKY BEAN 3 65.7 0:08.06 0:12.13 [3] 1:17.26 0:34.72

Madeleine Wishart 400m Overall (0:12.13)

2 3 VYNER 10 65.0 0:08.02 0:12.19 [1] 0.02L 0:35.03 +0

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:12.19)

3 11 D'ESPRIT 15 66.0 0:07.73 0:12.31 [2] 0.18L 0:35.50 -1

Nikita Beriman 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

4 6 SECRET NOTE 2 64.9 0:07.93 0:12.15 [6] 0.3L 0:35.25 -2

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.15)

5 1 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 13 66.5 0:08.01 0:12.60 [4] 0.64L 0:35.84 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:12.60)

6 13 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 7 65.5 0:08.39 0:12.48 [8] 0.71L 0:35.24 -2

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:12.48)

7 7 FORMULA EXCEL 1 64.8 0:07.83 0:12.74 [5] 0.8L 0:35.98 -5

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:12.74)

8 12 ALPHA JANE 14 64.1 0:08.44 0:11.82 [10] 0.94L 0:34.75 -4

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:11.82)

9 5 THE BRUMBY 4 65.0 0:08.11 0:12.54 [9] 1.15L 0:35.68 +0

Tegan Harrison 800m Overall (0:12.54)

10 9 MELODEON 5 -:--.-- 1.21L -:--.-- ----.-

Justin Huxtable

Scratched: Rising Star (#2), Claudius (#15), Think I'm Dreaming (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1300m

11 December 2022 - 17:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MINOR LUCK 9 65.1 0:08.55 0:12.01 [12] 1.35L 0:34.91 -2

Minonette Kennedy 400m Overall (0:12.01)

12 4 LIKEABEEL 11 65.3 0:08.33 0:12.34 [11] 1.53L 0:35.50 +3

Rebecca Wilson 600m Overall (0:12.34)

Scratched: Rising Star (#2), Claudius (#15), Think I'm Dreaming (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 11 December 2022  17:29 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


